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SITE_SUMMARY

OWNER /DEVELOPER: ROSELAWN INVESTMENTS, LLC
X 20886

BO)
ROANOKE‘ VA 24018
TAX MAP NUMBER:  086.01-01-07.00~0000

LOT ACREAGE: 10.87 ACRES
ZONING: R—1, LOW DENSITY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT
PROPOSED USE: SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING, DETACHED, New River Valley
ZERO LOT LINE OPTION Richmond
Staunton
MINIMUM LOT SIZE REQUIRED: 5760 SQFT. Jumn
MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE REQUIRED: 48 FT; 30 FT ON CUL-DE-SAC RESOOTA N DL TG Q
STEOC PN BAEERNG
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SIDE:  MINIMUM SIDE YARD OPPOSITE THE ZERO YARD
SHALL BE 10', MIN. 10' ON ANY SIDE YARD NOT
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WITHIN THE COMMON DEVELOPMENT %
S
REAR: 20 FT; 25 FT ON ANY LOT NOT LOT 13 \ N
WITHIN THE COMMON DEVELOPMENT 7/ Tos2 ac Balzer and Associates, Inc.
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APPROX. LOCATIO) v 5 1208 Corporate Circle
A PERPETUAL FIVE-FOOT WALL MAINTENANCE EASEMENT SHALL BE PROVIDED ON / OF 100-YEAR Rl 1 \/
THE, LOT ADUACENT 10 THE ZERO LOT LINE PROPERTY LNE,  THS EASEVENT : FLOODPLAN 1 A LoT 10 \ e
SHALL BE KEPT CLEAR Of THER IMPROVEMENT WHICH : © LOT 18 A % 540.772.9580
WOULD INFRINGE ‘0N, THE. USE. O THE. EXSEMENT. Wit THE EXGEFTION. oF 0.66 AC G > 7 Bty §
FREESTAND!NG WALLS AND FENCES. THIS EASEMENT SHALL BE SHOWN ON THE 5 - ) 15 PUBL!C \ FAX 540-772-8050
AND INTO EACH DEE TILE TO THE N 5 A\
PROPERTY. R ek -
MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE: 40% OF TOTAL LOT AREA kA e “ 2 K
. 24 pusLc < \ = S
MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE: 50% OF TOTAL LOT AREA — >/ LOT 16 sk o, R0/ N N Neite N\\
] : Y 3
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3

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT: 45 FT
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soLE warer 2= / K
METER (TYP.)
ERMANENT END OF

P
LINE ASSEMBLY WITH
BLOWOFF VALVE

AGE: A MAXIMUM OF 30 SF OF SIGNAGE IS ALLOWED FOR IDENTIFICATION OF
THIS suamvlsmn SIGNAGE MUST MEET ALL OF THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE
ROANOKE COUNTY ZONING ORDINANCE SECTION 30-93 AND WILL REQUIRE A
SEPARATE PERMIT.
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WATER & SEWER: PUBLIC SNOLE S Q‘s‘ P
NOTE: THE PROPOSED WM DESIGN IS BASED ON 2.40 ACRES OF INPERVIOUS £ <
ROADWAYS CONSIST OF 0.79 ACRES OF IMPERVIOUS AREA AN S 2%
\NDMDUAL LOTS CONSIST OF 1.61 ACRES OF IMPERVIOUS AREA. 1| $© CHRISTOPHER P. BURNS >
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ROAD CENTERLINE DATA o

LINE DATA: CURVE DATA: 2‘: 5 N =
Vs, . | e————r—
Lt: C1: R = 600.92' c2: R = 200.00' SINGLE WATER 2 = ZA 2\ N %
BEARING — N16'18'59"E DELTA = 5439'19"  DELTA = 24'32'34" METER (TYP.) N "'4. \° 197AC \
L = 162.33 T = 31052 T = 43.50' % \
L = 573.22' L = 85.67" S ‘ 7 2° Gl \ gl SD\? wﬂ e
CH = N1Z35'36W  CH = N6T24'44"t
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A PC = 10+00.00 PC = 11+62.33 =
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SANITARY SEWER PIPE_SCHEDULE: Tt >2 rEE
PROP. 40' || =0o|E |E &
EROM My b v / PUBLIC ROMW. \-\YJ,.A— p.0. 205 Q|5 |2 >
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) 1312.0 ¢ 1299.1 8" SOR-26 PVC © 5.12% 4 e fHre. 8" =) 2 0 s
5 1299.0 B 12960  89.3'-8" SOR-26 PVC © 3.36% 2 & £ DOUBLE WATER Ve lves - lndl a3
B 1287.0 R 12800 . SDR-26 PVC @ 15.41% / 9 FIRE_HYDRANT \ | METER (TYP) 2Tugs+o RY W u bt 8
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® ©  SS. MANHOLE 1.59 AC %
TOP=1311. N
INV. IN=1299.1 & =
INV. 0UT=1298.0 \ SINGLE WATER =)
PR]oR T oonsmuimon) @ S5 MANHOLE \ X 2 e S
TOP=1325.15 /  APPROX. 2,150 DRAWN  BY cPB
@) SS. MANHOLE (5 oA MANHOLE) :w m-mﬂ © EAST-OF W~ e
INSIDE DROP_MAN . IN=1312. DESIGNED BY _CPB
TOP=1267.09 INV. OUT=1312.0 =
INV. IN=1263.0 CHECKED BY
INV. OUT=1252.0 ® SS. MANHOLE
TOP=1326.23 DATE __10/1/2015
(2 SS. MANHOLE (5’ DIA. MANHOLE) INV. IN=1313.2 z
INSIDE DROP_MANHOLE INV. OUT=1313.1 SCALE
TOP=128453 ®
INV. IN=1280. e
W Ao TOP=1326.82 FENISIONS:
INV. 0UT=1314.0 1/7/2016
S.S. MANHOLE (5’ DIA. MANHO! BLOW OFF VALVE 3/7/2016
INSIDE DROP MANHOLE 9D © s wwo AT LOW POINT 4/26/2016
TOP=1301.0 TOP=1344.57 5/17/2017
WWEhE1798.0 INV. 0UT=1335.0 PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT
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PERMANENT ESW'T INCLUDING THE TEE AND GATE b=
SHPB 13 VALVE, [PAVEMENT/ GUARDRAIL e N
PGS. 267-268 REPLACEMENT, EIY T =
B o \ =
1 i 7 I 5 T z T 5 ) 15 L 16 I 17 T i} 7 I 2hee T Vil JOB NO. 04150025.00




